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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,290.14 €1,991.81

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,290.14 €50.00 €64.17 €1,846.08

Collins, James €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,290.14 €459.96 €2,348.89

Costello John €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Crowley Vivienne €441.77 €1,290.14 €500.00 €2,231.91

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,290.14 €500.00 €2,231.91

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,290.14 164.62 €1,999.41

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,290.14 €300.00 €117.94 €2,409.75

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,290.14 €1,975.57

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,290.14 €207.14 €1,982.36

Hogan Elenora €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,290.14 €459.96 €500.00 €2,691.87

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,290.14 €2,299.80 €4,080.44

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,290.14 €99.15 €1,831.06

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,379.88 €3,111.79

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,290.14 €1,937.67

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,290.14 €459.96 €2,273.09

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €495.91 €1,290.14 €500.00 €2,286.05

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,290.14 139.64 €500.00 €2,425.69

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,290.14 €459.96 €2,273.09

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Pond Joe €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,290.14 €1,883.52

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,290.14 €500.00 €2,426.84

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,290.14 175.85 €32.94 €33.91 €1,974.61

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,290.14 2994.02 €300.00 €114.59 €5,362.52

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,290.14 €1,802.30

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,290.14 €1,731.91

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,290.14 €1,910.59

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,290.14 €1,737.32

Teskey Adam €734.16 €1,290.14 €2,024.30

€20,378.09 €51,605.60 €0.00 €3,474.13 €0.00 €2,299.80 €459.96 €1,379.88 €1,379.88 €682.94 €636.90 €3,000.00 €85,297.18
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,294.86 €1,996.53 €3,988.34

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,294.86 €560.96 €2,297.59 €4,143.67

Collins, James €441.77 €1,294.86 €1,736.63 €3,468.54

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,294.86 €459.96 €2,353.61 €4,702.50

Costello John €441.77 €1,294.86 €1,736.63 €3,468.54

Crowley Vivienne €0.00 €1,294.86 €500.00 €1,794.86 €4,026.77

Daly, Frankie €181.83 €1,294.86 €316.41 €500.00 €2,293.10 €4,525.01

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,294.86 €1,839.51 €3,838.92

Foley, Francis €0.00 €1,294.86 €1,294.86 €3,704.61

Galvin, Liam €394.82 €1,294.86 €254.21 €1,943.89 €3,919.46

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,294.86 €521.31 €2,257.94 €3,989.85

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,294.86 €1,779.94 €3,762.30

Hogan Elenora €441.77 €1,294.86 €1,736.63 €3,468.54

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,294.86 €57.54 €1,794.17 €3,526.08

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,294.86 €459.96 €500.00 €2,696.59 €5,388.46

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,294.86 €2,299.80 €4,085.16 €8,165.60

Keller, Paul €384.01 €1,294.86 €1,678.87 €3,509.93

Leddin, Joe €297.36 €1,294.86 €543.37 €2,135.59 €3,867.50

Loftus, John €95.18 €1,294.86 €121.58 €1,511.62 €3,243.53

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,294.86 €1,379.88 €3,116.51 €6,228.30

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,294.86 €1,736.63 €3,468.54

McMahon, Ciara €326.09 €1,294.86 €1,620.95 €3,558.62

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,294.86 €459.96 €2,277.81 €4,550.90

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €495.91 €1,294.86 €500.00 €2,290.77 €4,576.82

O’Brien, Emmett €268.48 €1,294.86 €1,563.34 €3,295.25

O’Dea, Jerry €66.30 €1,294.86 €1,361.16 €3,093.07

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,294.86 €500.00 €2,290.77 €4,716.46

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,294.86 €459.96 €150.00 €262.55 €2,690.36 €4,963.45

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,294.86 €200.00 €160.90 €2,097.53 €3,829.44

Pond Joe €441.77 €1,294.86 €1,736.63 €3,468.54

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,294.86 €1,736.63 €3,468.54

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,294.86 €1,888.24 €3,771.76

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,294.86 163.82 €241.91 €500.00 €2,837.29 €5,264.13

Secas, Elena €268.48 €1,294.86 €1,563.34 €3,537.95

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,294.86 €1,958.63 €7,321.15

Sheahan, Kevin €138.87 €1,294.86 €1,433.73 €3,236.03

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,294.86 550.21 €150 194.87 €2,631.71 €4,363.62

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,294.86 €1,915.31 €3,825.90

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,294.86 €1,742.04 €3,479.36

Teskey Adam €734.16 €1,294.86 €2,029.02 €4,053.32

€16,718.56 €51,794.40 €2,175.85 €163.82 €0.00 €2,299.80 €459.96 €1,379.88 €1,379.88 €500.00 €1,609.97 €3,000.00 €81,482.12 €166,779.30
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Browne, Séamus €666.67 €1,942.29 €2,608.96 €6,597.30

Butler, Daniel €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €6,492.73

Collins, James €441.77 €1,942.29 €2,384.06 €5,852.60

Collins, Michael €563.79 €1,942.29 €689.94 €3,196.02 €7,898.52

Costello John €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €5,817.60

Crowley Vivienne €126.48 €1,942.29 €500.00 €2,568.77 €6,595.54

Daly, Frankie €406.77 €1,942.29 €500.00 €2,849.06 €7,374.07

Donegan, Michael €509.65 €1,942.29 €2,451.94 €6,290.86

Foley, Francis €166.93 €1,942.29 €2,109.22 €5,813.83

Galvin, Liam €650.43 €1,942.29 €2,592.72 €6,512.18

Gilligan, John €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €6,338.91

Gleeson, Noel €450.08 €1,942.29 €2,392.37 €6,154.67

Hogan Elenora €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €5,817.60

Hourigan, Michael €406.77 €1,942.29 €400.00 €2,749.06 €6,275.14

Hurley, Marian €406.77 €1,942.29 €689.94 €500.00 €3,539.00 €8,927.46

Keary, Stephen €455.50 €1,942.29 €887.28 €3,449.70 €6,734.77 €14,900.37

Keller, Paul €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €5,858.99

Leddin, Joe €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €6,216.56

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,942.29 €2,384.06 €5,627.59

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,942.29 €2,069.82 €4,453.88 €10,682.18

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,942.29 €2,384.06 €5,852.60

McMahon, Ciara €612.53 €1,942.29 €2,554.82 €6,113.44

Mitchell, Gerald €487.99 €1,942.29 €689.94 €3,120.22 €7,671.12

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €495.91 €1,942.29 €500.00 €2,938.20 €7,515.02

O’Brien, Emmett €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €5,644.31

O’Dea, Jerry €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €5,442.13

O’Donnell, William €460.91 €1,942.29 €500.00 €2,903.20 €7,619.66

O’Donoghue, Richard €487.99 €1,942.29 €689.94 €3,120.22 €8,083.67

O’Hanlon, Kieran €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €6,178.50

Pond Joe €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €5,817.60

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,942.29 €2,384.06 €5,852.60

Ryan, Eddie €558.38 €1,942.29 €2,500.67 €6,272.43

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,942.29 €500.00 €3,078.99 €8,343.12

Secas, Elena €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €5,887.01

Sheahan, John €628.77 €1,942.29 €2,571.06 €9,892.21

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,942.29 €2,454.45 €5,690.48

Sheahan, Michael €406.77 €1,942.29 €2,349.06 €6,712.68

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €585.45 €1,942.29 €2,527.74 €6,353.64

Teefy, Brigid €412.18 €1,942.29 €2,354.47 €5,833.83

Teskey Adam €699.16 €1,942.29 €2,641.45 €6,694.77

€18,478.06 €77,691.60 €0.00 €0.00 €887.28 €3,449.70 €689.94 €2,069.82 €2,069.82 €400.00 €0.00 €3,000.00 €108,736.22 €275,515.52
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